SUPPORT Liberty Foundation's vital work in Montgomery County

Join Liberty Foundation

for an unparalleled day of golf, camaraderie, and hospitality

...all for a great cause!





Liberty Foundation's



THURSDAY

JUNE 6, 2024

Antlers Country Club Fort Johnson, NY



AboutLiberty Foundation

Liberty Foundation was founded in 1993 to support much-needed services for individuals with disabilities and their families that are not funded through state or federal government programs. For a family caring for a child or adult with a disability, the programs provided by Liberty ARC and supported by Liberty Foundation have made all the difference.

We are truly grateful to all of our present and past donors for their support of the people with disabilities who benefit from the programs funded by Liberty Foundation.



For more information, please contact the Public Relations and Development Office

(518) 954-3222 hacheyg@libertyarc.org

This Special Tournament Funds Valued Programs

For over three decades, the community's unwavering support has helped Liberty Foundation provide these opportunities and so many more...

The Foundation helps individuals to maintain employment in the community by underwriting the transportation costs for people in the supported employment program and day program.

In 2019, Liberty Foundation announced a new grant program called *Ground Level Grants*. Liberty Foundation has committed \$30,000 per year to the program since its creation. Ground Level Grants provides experiences and items that improve the quality of life for people we support and that aren't covered by typical funding streams – things like music lessons, games, transportation, and admissions to attractions.







Liberty Foundation's Golf Tournament offers valuable Corporate Packages at all levels of support!

Golf Foursomes

Golf Packages for Two Golfers

 Caddie Sponsor
 \$1,750

 Clubhouse Sponsor
 \$1,000

Golf Package for One Golfer

Fairway Sponsor\$500

Hole/Tee Sponsors

Hole/Tee Sponsor\$300



Please request additional golf package information at hacheyg@libertyarc.org



\$200 per person

includes all this!

- Greens Fee
- ♣ Golf Cart
- Brunch
- Drawing & Raffle Prizes
- Complementary Gifts & Souvenir Item
- On-Course Food & Drinks
- Post-Tournament Reception

Scramble Format Schedule

Registration // 10:00-11:15 am
Brunch // 10:15 -11:15 am
Shotgun Start // 11:30 am
Reception and Awards Following Play

Contests

Closest to the Pin Men's & Women's Straight Drive Men's & Women's Long Drive Low Net and Gross

The amount of your contribution deductible for income tax purposes is limited to the excess amount contributed over the estimated value of the goods and services provided. The estimated value of goods and services provided for each golf package is \$180.

A donation will not be a factor in, nor will it influence in any way, business decisions between Liberty ARC and the donor.





Sponsor/Golfer Registration

•••••		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Sponsoring Company _		
Contact Person		
Mailing Address		
City	ST Zip	
Telephone ()		
Email		
Golfer #1		
(primary contact) Handicap	☐ Paid Golfer	□ Sponsor
Shirt size	T and Gottler	Эропзог
Golfer #2		
Handicap	☐ Paid Golfer	☐ Sponsor
Shirt size		
Colfor #2		
Golfer #3 Handicap		
·	Faid Gotter	Sponsor
Shirt size		
Golfer #4		
Handicap	☐ Paid Golfer	☐ Sponsor

Shirt size



Payment Options



Sponsor, Register, and Pay Online! libertyarc.org go to Donate Today

June 6, 2024

L IONK	••		
Sponsorship Level \$			
# Golfers @ \$200 each \$			
Total Payment Enclosed \$			
☐ Check enclosed payable to Liberty Foundation			
☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ AMEX ☐ Discove	r		
Name			
Signature			
Account #			
Expiration month/year/ code			
Billing Street # Billing Zip			
Please provide ALL information and return in enclosed envelope.			
Liberty Foundation Golf Tournament			

Liberty Foundation Golf Tournament 43 Liberty Drive, Amsterdam, NY 12010



For more information, please contact Gilli Hachey (518) 954-3222 hacheyg@libertyarc.org